Colegio de San Juan de Letran - Calamba
Bo. Bucal, City of Calamba, Laguna
Tel. No. 545-5453

OFFICE OF THE DEAN

SECTION & COURSE LISTING BY SECTION : 2ND YEAR/3RD YEAR/4TH YEAR
1ST SEMESTER A.Y. 2025-2026
SCHOOL OF EDUCATION, ARTS, AND SCIENCES

COURSE DESCRIPTIVE TITLE DAYS FROM TO ROOM MAX TOTA

2ND YEAR : BACHELOR OF ARTS IN COMMUNICATION (2BACOMM)

SECTION: 2BACOMM

BACOMM193 PUBLIC RELATION PRINCIPLES AND T 9:00AM  12:00 PM L105 40 0
PRACTICES

BACOMM233 CREATIVE WRITING MT 1:00 PM 2:30 PM L106 40 0

BACOMM283 ORGANIZATIONAL CULTURE AND w 1:00 PM 4:00 PM C404 40 0
COMMUNICATION

BACOMM403 RISK, DISASTER, AND HUMANITARIAN H 9:00AM  12:00 PM L105 40 0
COMMUNICATION

BACOMM413 INTEGRATED MARKETING MW 10:30AM  12:00 PM L112 40 0

COMMUNICATION

SECTION: 2BACOMM/2BSPSY/2BSE-ENG
RELED083 CHRISTIAN ETHICS MW 9:00AM  10:30 AM L114 40 0

SECTION: 2BACOMM/BSE-ENG/BSHM/BSTM/BSIT
PATHFIT2022 EXERCISE-BASED FITNESS M 3:00PM  5:00 PM L103 40 0

SECTION: 2BACOMM/HRM/BSPSY/TM/3EDUC

GECELEC2 THE ENTREPRENEURIAL MIND TH 2:30 PM 4:00 PM L103 40 0
SECTION:  CWTS2-STHM/SEAS s 9:00AM  12:00 PM L103 40 0
NSTP2-18 NATIONAL SERVICE TRAINING PROGR/

2ND YEAR : BACHELOR OF SECONDARY EDUCATION IN ENGLISH (2BSE-ENG)

SECTION: 2BSE-ENG

EDUCO063A ASSESSMENT IN LEARNING 1 MW 1:00 PM 2:30 PM C310 10 0

ENEDO023B INTRODUCTION TO LINGUISTICS H 1:00 PM 2:30 PM L105 10 0
T 1:00 PM 2:30 PM L210 10 0

ENED223 LANGUAGE, CULTURE, AND SOCIETY S 1:00 PM 4:00 PM L105 0 0

ENED233 STRUCTURES OF ENGLISH TH 2:30 PM 4:00 PM L104 10 0

ENED333-23 TECHNOLOGY FOR TEACHING AND TH 4:00 PM 5:30 PM L105 10 0

LEARNING 2 (TECHNOLOGY IN

LITO63 MYTHOLOGY AND FOLKLORE MW 10:30 AM 12:00 PM C310 10 0

SECTION:  2BACOMM/2BSPSY/2BSE-ENG

RELEDO083 CHRISTIAN ETHICS MW 9:00 AM 10:30 AM L114 40 0

SECTION:  2BACOMM/BSE-ENG/BSHM/BSTM/BSIT

PATHFIT2022 EXERCISE-BASED FITNESS M 3:00 PM 5:00 PM L103 40 0

SECTION:  3BSPSY/2BSE-ENG/2BSHM/2BSTM

RZL023 BUHAY AT MGA AKDA NI RIZAL TH 9:00 AM 10:30 AM L103 40 0

SECTION:  CWTS2-STHM/SEAS s 9:00AM  12:00 PM L103 40 0

NSTP2-18 NATIONAL SERVICE TRAINING PROGR/

2ND YEAR : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN PSYCHOLOGY (2BSPSY)

SECTION: 2BSPSY
NSCI092L COLLEGE ZOOLOGY LAB F 1:00PM  4:00 PM L307 40 0



F 9:00AM  12:00 PM L307 40 0

NSCI093 COLLEGE ZOOLOGY W 4:00 PM 7:00 PM L104 40 0

PATHFIT3032 INDIVIDUAL/DUAL SPORTS w 1:00 PM 3:00 PM L104 40 0

PSYCHO023 DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY TH 1:00 PM 2:30 PM L104 40 0

PSYCHO082L EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY LAB M 4:00 PM 5:30 PM C402 40 0
TH 9:00 AM 12:00 PM C402 40 0
w 2:30 PM 4:00 PM C402 40 0

PSYCH083 EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY M 1:00 PM 4:00 PM C401 40 0

PSYCH123 SIKOLOHIYANG PILIPINO TH 4:00 PM 5:30 PM C401 40 0

SECTION:  2BACOMM/2BSPSY/2BSE-ENG

RELEDO083 CHRISTIAN ETHICS MW 9:00 AM 10:30 AM L114 40 0

SECTION:  CWTS2-STHM/SEAS s 9:00AM  12:00 PM L103 40 0

NSTP2-18 NATIONAL SERVICE TRAINING PROGR/

SECTION:  2BACOMM/HRM/BSPSY/TM/3EDUC

GECELEC2 THE ENTREPRENEURIAL MIND TH 2:30 PM 4: L103 4( 0

3RD YEAR : BACHELOR OF ARTS IN COMMUNICATION (3BACOMM)

SECTION: 3BACOMM

BACOMM133 COMMUNICATION RESEARCH TH 7:30 AM 9:00 AM L105 40 0

BACOMM183 ADVERTISING PRINCIPLES AND W 9:00AM  12:00 PM C404 40 0
PRACTICES

BACOMM243 PERFORMANCE MEDIA F 1:00 PM 4:00 PM L106 40 0

BACOMM263 COMMUNICATION MANAGEMENT T 9:00AM  12:00 PM C404 40 0

BACOMM423 SOCIAL MEDIAAND MOBILE M 9:00AM  12:00 PM C404 40 0
TECHNOLOGY FOR

SECTION: 3BACOMM/3BSPSY/3EDUC/1BSEMATH

GECO033 MATHEMATICS IN THE MODERN WORLD TH 1:00 PM 2:30 PM L103 40 0

SECTION: 3BACOMM/3EDUC/3BSHM/3BSTM

PATHFIT4042 CONTEMPORARY DANCE H 10:00AM  12:00 PM L112 40 0

SECTION: 3BACOMM/3EDUC/3BSPSY

RELEDO73 CONTEMPORARY ISSUES ABOUT MW 1:00 PM 2:30 PM L112 40 0
CHURCH AND HUMAN SOCIETY

3RD YEAR: BACHELOR OF ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (3BEED)

SECTION: 3BEED

ELEM-ELEC1 TEACHING MULTI-GRADE CLASSES ] 1:00PM  4:00 PM L104 40 0

ELEM103 PAGTUTURO NG PANITIKAN NG TH 7:30AM  9:00 AM L103 40 0
PILIPINAS SA ELEMENTARYA

ELEM113 TEACHING PHYSICS, EARTH, AND SPACE F 1:00PM  4:00 PM C310 40 0
SCIENCE IN THE

ELEM123 TEACHING CULTURE AND GEOGRAPHY ] 9:00AM  12:00 PM L105 40 0
IN THE ELEMENTARY

ELEM143 TEACHING ENGLISH IN THE TH 4:00PM  5:30 PM L103 40 0
ELEMENTARY GRADES THROUGH

ELEM193 RESEARCH IN EDUCATION MW 4:00PM  5:30 PM L210 40 0

SECTION: 3BACOMM/3EDUC/3BSHM/3BSTM

PATHFIT4042 CONTEMPORARY DANCE H 10:00AM  12:00 PM L211 40 0

SECTION: 2BACOMM/HRM/BSPSY/TM/3EDUC

GECELEC2 THE ENTREPRENEURIAL MIND TH 2:30PM  4:00 PM L103 40 0

SECTION: 3BACOMM/3BSPSY/3EDUC/1BSEMATH

GEC033 MATHEMATICS IN THE MODERN WORLD TH 1:00PM  2:30 PM L103 40 0

SECTION: 3BACOMM/3EDUC/3BSPSY

RELED073 CONTEMPORARY ISSUES ABOUT MW 1:00PM  2:30 PM L112 40 0

CHURCH AND HUMAN SOCIETY

3RD YEAR: BACHELOR OF SECONDARY EDUCATION IN ENGLISH (3BSE-ENG)

SECTION: 3BSE-ENG



ENED-ELEC2 STYLISTIC AND DISCOURSE ANALYSIS ] 1:00 PM

ENED283 TEACHING AND ASSESSMENT OF THE ] 9:00 AM
MACROSKILLS

ENED293 TEACHING AND ASSESSMENT OF TH 4:00 PM
GRAMMAR

ENED303 LANGUAGE EDUCATION RESEARCH M 4:00 PM

w 4:00 PM

LIT093 SURVEY OF ENGLISH AND AMERICAN TH 5:30 PM
LITERATURE

LIT123 CONTEMPORARY, POPULAR, AND MW 2:30 PM
EMERGENT LITERATURE

SECTION: 3BACOMM/3EDUC/3BSHM/3BSTM

PATHFIT4042 CONTEMPORARY DANCE H 10:00 AM

SECTION: 3BACOMM/3EDUC/3BSPSY

RELED073 CONTEMPORARY ISSUES ABOUT MW 1:00 PM

CHURCH AND HUMAN SOCIETY
SECTION: 3BACOMM/3BSPSY/3EDUC/1BSEMATH

GEC033 MATHEMATICS IN THE MODERN ™ 1:00 PM
WORLD
SECTION: 3BACOMM/3EDUC/3BSHM/3BSTM

PATHFIT4042 CONTEMPORARY DANCE 10:00 AM

4:00 PM

12:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

4:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

12:00 PM

C310

C310

L106

L105

L103

C310

C310

L211

L112

L103

L211

10

10

~

3RD YEAR : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN PSYCHOLOGY (3BSPSY)

SECTION: 3BSPSY

PHYS022L COLLEGE PHYSICS LAB F 1:00 PM
F 10:30 AM
F 7:30 AM

PHYS023 COLLEGE PHYSICS MW 7:30 AM

PSYCH172L FIELD METHODS IN PSYCHOLOGY LAB MW 10:30 AM

PSYCH173 FIELD METHODS IN PSYCHOLOGY TH 2:30 PM

SECTION: 3BSPSY/2BSCE-STE

GEC053 ART APPRECIATION MW 9:00 AM

SECTION: 3BSPSY/2BSE-ENG/2BSHM/2BSTM

RZL023 BUHAY AT MGA AKDA NI RIZAL TH 9:00 AM

SECTION: 3BSPSY/3BSIE/1BSCE-STE-01

GECELEC3 PHILIPPINE POPULAR CULTURE TH 7:30 AM

SECTION: 3BSPY/3BSIE/2BSEE

GEC073 ETHICS TH 10:30 AM

SECTION: 3BACOMM/3EDUC/3BSPSY

RELEDO073 CONTEMPORARY ISSUES ABOUT MW 1:00 PM

CHURCH AND HUMAN SOCIETY
SECTION: 3BACOMM/3BSPSY/3EDUC/1BSEMATH

GECO033 MATHEMATICS IN THE MODERN TH 1:00 PM
WORLD

4TH YEAR : BACHELOR OF ARTS IN COMMUNICATION (4BACOMM)
SECTION: 4BACOMM

AB-THB THESIS 2 (FINAL STAGE) F 9:00 AM
ABCOMM121L INTRODUCTION TO THEATER ARTS LAB H 1:00 PM
ABCOMM122 INTRODUCTION TO THEATER ARTS H 9:00 AM
ABELEC-6 PERFORMANCE MEDIA F 1:00 PM

4:00 PM

12:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

4:00 PM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

9:30 AM

12:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

12:00 PM

4:00 PM

12:00 PM

4:00 PM

L306

L306

L306

L103

C402

C401

L104

L103

L104

L103

L112

L103

C404

c404

L105

40

4TH YEAR : BACHELOR OF SECONDARY EDUCATION IN ENGLISH (4BSE-ENG)

SECTION: 4BSE-ENG

FS1 FIELD STUDY 1 (OBSERVATION OF F 9:00 AM
TEACHING LEARNING IN ACTUAL
FS2 FIELD STUDY 2 (PARTICIPATION AND F 1:00 PM

TEACHING ASSISTANTSHIP)

12:00 PM

4:00 PM

L210

10

10

OP

OP

4TH YEAR : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN PSYCHOLOGY (4BSPSY)



SECTION:
LQEC103

PSYCH-PRC-C

4BSPSY

LETRAN QUALITY ENRICHMENT COURSE
10

CLINICAL PRACTICUM (200 HOURS)

S

5:00 PM

10:30 AM

8:00 PM

12:00 PM

ONLINE

L212

40

40

OP

OP



STATUS

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN



OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN



OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

JPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

m m m m m m
I | | IZ | | | I



EN

EN



