Colegio de San Juan de Letran - Calamba

Bo. Bucal, City of Calamba, Laguna Tel. No. 545-5453

OFFICE OF THE DEAN

SECTION & COURSE LISTING BY SECTION : 2ND YEAR/3RD YEAR/4TH YEAR 1ST SEMESTER A.Y. 2025-2026

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION, ARTS, AND SCIENCES

COURSE	DESCRIPTIVE TITLE	DAYS	FROM	то	ROOM	MAX	TOTA
2ND YEAR:	BACHELOR OF ARTS IN COMMUN	IICATION (2BACOMM)				
SECTION:	2BACOMM						
BACOMM193	PUBLIC RELATION PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES	Т	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	L105	40	0
BACOMM233	CREATIVE WRITING	MT	1:00 PM	2:30 PM	L106	40	0
BACOMM283	ORGANIZATIONAL CULTURE AND COMMUNICATION	W	1:00 PM	4:00 PM	C404	40	0
BACOMM403	RISK, DISASTER, AND HUMANITARIAN COMMUNICATION	Н	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	L105	40	0
BACOMM413	INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION	MW	10:30 AM	12:00 PM	L112	40	0
SECTION:	2BACOMM/2BSPSY/2BSE-ENG						
RELED083	CHRISTIAN ETHICS	MW	9:00 AM	10:30 AM	L114	40	0
SECTION:	2BACOMM/BSE-ENG/BSHM/BST	M/BSIT					
PATHFIT2022	EXERCISE-BASED FITNESS	M	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	L103	40	0
SECTION:	2BACOMM/HRM/BSPSY/TM/3ED	UC					
GECELEC2	THE ENTREPRENEURIAL MIND	TH	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	L103	40	0
SECTION:	CWTS2-STHM/SEAS	S	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	L103	40	0
NSTP2-18	NATIONAL SERVICE TRAINING PROGRA	CATION IN	LENGLIGH (SP	DE ENOV			
SECTION:	BACHELOR OF SECONDARY EDU 2BSE-ENG	CATION IN	ENGLISH (26)	DE-ENG)			
EDUC063A	ASSESSMENT IN LEARNING 1	MW	1:00 PM	2:30 PM	C310	10	0
ENED023B	INTRODUCTION TO LINGUISTICS	Н	1:00 PM	2:30 PM	L105	10	0
		Т	1:00 PM	2:30 PM	L210	10	0
ENED223	LANGUAGE, CULTURE, AND SOCIETY	s	1:00 PM	4:00 PM	L105	0	0
ENED233	STRUCTURES OF ENGLISH	TH	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	L104	10	0
ENED333-23	TECHNOLOGY FOR TEACHING AND LEARNING 2 (TECHNOLOGY IN	TH	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	L105	10	0
LIT063 SECTION:	MYTHOLOGY AND FOLKLORE 2BACOMM/2BSPSY/2BSE-ENG	MW	10:30 AM	12:00 PM	C310	10	0
RELEDO83 SECTION:	CHRISTIAN ETHICS 2BACOMM/BSE-ENG/BSHM/BST	MW M/RSIT	9:00 AM	10:30 AM	L114	40	0
PATHFIT2022	EXERCISE-BASED FITNESS	M M	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	L103	40	0
SECTION:	3BSPSY/2BSE-ENG/2BSHM/2BS		3.33 T W	5.55	2.00		•
RZL023	BUHAY AT MGA AKDA NI RIZAL	TH	9:00 AM	10:30 AM	L103	40	0
SECTION:	CWTS2-STHM/SEAS	S	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	L103	40	0
NSTP2-18	NATIONAL SERVICE TRAINING PROGRA						
	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN P	SYCHOL	OGY (2BSPSY	<u>')</u>			
SECTION: NSCI092L	2BSPSY COLLEGE ZOOLOGY LAB	F	1:00 PM	4:00 PM	L307	40	0

		F	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	L307	40	0	
NSCI093	COLLEGE ZOOLOGY	W	4:00 PM	7:00 PM	L104	40	0	
PATHFIT3032	INDIVIDUAL/DUAL SPORTS	W	1:00 PM	3:00 PM	L104	40	0	
PSYCH023	DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY	TH	1:00 PM	2:30 PM	L104	40	0	
PSYCH082L	EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY LAB	М	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	C402	40	0	
		TH	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	C402	40	0	
		W	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	C402	40	0	
50,40,400								
PSYCH083	EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY	М	1:00 PM	4:00 PM	C401	40	0	
PSYCH123 SECTION:	SIKOLOHIYANG PILIPINO 2BACOMM/2BSPSY/2BSE-ENG	TH	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	C401	40	0	
RELED083	CHRISTIAN ETHICS	MW	9:00 AM	10:30 AM	L114	40	0	
SECTION:	CWTS2-STHM/SEAS	S	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	L103	40	0	
NSTP2-18 SECTION:	NATIONAL SERVICE TRAINING PROGRA 2BACOMM/HRM/BSPSY/TM/3EDU	ıc						
GECELEC2	THE ENTREPRENEURIAL MIND	TH	2:30 PM	4:	L103	4(0	
3RD YEAR : E	BACHELOR OF ARTS IN COMMUNIC							
SECTION:	3BACOMM							
BACOMM133	COMMUNICATION RESEARCH	TH	7:30 AM	9:00 AM	L105	40	0	
BACOMM183	ADVERTISING PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES	W	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	C404	40	0	
BACOMM243	PERFORMANCE MEDIA	F	1:00 PM	4:00 PM	L106	40	0	
BACOMM263	COMMUNICATION MANAGEMENT	Т	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	C404	40	0	
BACOMM423	SOCIAL MEDIA AND MOBILE TECHNOLOGY FOR	М	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	C404	40	0	
SECTION:	3BACOMM/3BSPSY/3EDUC/1BSE	MATH						
GEC033	MATHEMATICS IN THE MODERN WORLD	TH	1:00 PM	2:30 PM	L103	40	0	
SECTION:	3BACOMM/3EDUC/3BSHM/3BSTM	Л						
PATHFIT4042	CONTEMPORARY DANCE	Н	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	L112	40	0	
SECTION:	3BACOMM/3EDUC/3BSPSY							
RELED073	CONTEMPORARY ISSUES ABOUT CHURCH AND HUMAN SOCIETY	MW	1:00 PM	2:30 PM	L112	40	0	
3RD YEAR: F	BACHELOR OF ELEMENTARY E	DUCATIO	N (3BEED)					
SECTION:	3BEED	DOUATIO	it (OBEED)					
ELEM-ELEC1	TEACHING MULTI-GRADE CLASSES	S	1:00 PM	4:00 PM	L104	40	0	
ELEM103	PAGTUTURO NG PANITIKAN NG	TH	7:30 AM	9:00 AM	L103	40	0	
ELEM113	PILIPINAS SA ELEMENTARYA TEACHING PHYSICS, EARTH, AND SPACE SCIENCE IN THE	F	1:00 PM	4:00 PM	C310	40	0	
ELEM123	TEACHING CULTURE AND GEOGRAPHY IN THE ELEMENTARY	S	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	L105	40	0	
ELEM143	TEACHING ENGLISH IN THE ELEMENTARY GRADES THROUGH	TH	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	L103	40	0	
ELEM193	RESEARCH IN EDUCATION	MW	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	L210	40	0	
SECTION:	3BACOMM/3EDUC/3BSHM/3BSTM	И						
PATHFIT4042	CONTEMPORARY DANCE	Н	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	L211	40	0	
SECTION: GECELEC2	2BACOMM/HRM/BSPSY/TM/3EDU THE ENTREPRENEURIAL MIND	TH	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	L103	40	0	
SECTION:	3BACOMM/3BSPSY/3EDUC/1BSE		2.30 F W	7.00 F W	LIUJ	+∪	U	
GEC033	MATHEMATICS IN THE MODERN WORLD	TH	1:00 PM	2:30 PM	L103	40	0	
SECTION:	3BACOMM/3EDUC/3BSPSY							
RELED073	CONTEMPORARY ISSUES ABOUT CHURCH AND HUMAN SOCIETY	MW	1:00 PM	2:30 PM	L112	40	0	

3RD YEAR: BACHELOR OF SECONDARY EDUCATION IN ENGLISH (3BSE-ENG)

SECTION: 3BSE-ENG

ENED-ELEC2	STYLISTIC AND DISCOURSE ANALYSIS	S	1:00 PM	4:00 PM	C310	10	0	
ENED283	TEACHING AND ASSESSMENT OF THE MACROSKILLS	S	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	C310	10	0	
ENED293	TEACHING AND ASSESSMENT OF GRAMMAR	TH	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	L106	10	0	
ENED303	LANGUAGE EDUCATION RESEARCH	М	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	L105	10	0	
		W	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	L103	10	0	
LIT093	SURVEY OF ENGLISH AND AMERICAN LITERATURE	TH	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	C310	10	0	
LIT123	CONTEMPORARY, POPULAR, AND EMERGENT LITERATURE	MW	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	C310	10	0	
SECTION:	3BACOMM/3EDUC/3BSHM/3BSTN	l						
PATHFIT4042 SECTION:	CONTEMPORARY DANCE 3BACOMM/3EDUC/3BSPSY	Н	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	L211	40	0	
RELED073	CONTEMPORARY ISSUES ABOUT CHURCH AND HUMAN SOCIETY	MW	1:00 PM	2:30 PM	L112	40	0	(
SECTION:	3BACOMM/3BSPSY/3EDUC/1BSE	MATH						
GEC033	MATHEMATICS IN THE MODERN WORLD	TH	1:00 PM	2:30 PM	L103	40	0	
SECTION:	3BACOMM/3EDUC/3BSHM/3BSTM	I						
PATHFIT4042	CONTEMPORARY DANCE BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN PSYCH	H OLOGV (3E	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	L211	40	0	
SECTION:	3BSPSY	OLOGI (3E	33731)					
PHYS022L	COLLEGE PHYSICS LAB	F	1:00 PM	4:00 PM	L306	40	0	
		F	10:30 AM	12:00 PM	L306	40	0	
		F	7:30 AM	9:00 AM	L306	40	0	
PHYS023	COLLEGE PHYSICS	MW	7:30 AM	9:00 AM	L103	40	0	
PSYCH172L	FIELD METHODS IN PSYCHOLOGY LAB	MW	10:30 AM	12:00 PM	C402	40	0	
PSYCH173 SECTION:	FIELD METHODS IN PSYCHOLOGY 3BSPSY/2BSCE-STE	TH	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	C401	40	0	
GEC053 SECTION:	ART APPRECIATION 3BSPSY/2BSE-ENG/2BSHM/2BST	MW M	9:00 AM	10:30 AM	L104	40	0	
RZL023 SECTION:	BUHAY AT MGA AKDA NI RIZAL 3BSPSY/3BSIE/1BSCE-STE-01	TH	9:00 AM	10:30 AM	L103	40	0	
GECELEC3 SECTION:	PHILIPPINE POPULAR CULTURE 3BSPY/3BSIE/2BSEE	TH	7:30 AM	9:30 AM	L104	40	0	
GEC073	ETHICS	TH	10:30 AM	12:00 PM	L103	40	0	
SECTION: RELED073	3BACOMM/3EDUC/3BSPSY CONTEMPORARY ISSUES ABOUT	MW	1:00 PM	2:30 PM	L112	40	0	
SECTION:	CHURCH AND HUMAN SOCIETY 3BACOMM/3BSPSY/3EDUC/1BSE		1.001 W	2.00 1 10	2112	10	Ŭ	
GEC033	MATHEMATICS IN THE MODERN WORLD	TH	1:00 PM	2:30 PM	L103	40	0	
4TH YEAR : E	BACHELOR OF ARTS IN COMMUNIC	ATION (4B	ACOMM)					
SECTION:	4BACOMM	`	•					
AB-THB	THESIS 2 (FINAL STAGE)	F	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	C404	40	0	OPI
ABCOMM121L	INTRODUCTION TO THEATER ARTS LAB	Н	1:00 PM	4:00 PM	C404	40	0	OPI
	INTRODUCTION TO THEATER ARTS	Н	9:00 AM	12:00 PM		40	0	OPI
ABCOMM122						40	0	OPI
ABCOMM122 ABELEC-6	PERFORMANCE MEDIA	F	1:00 PM	4:00 PM	L105	40	U	0
ABELEC-6 4TH YEAR : E	PERFORMANCE MEDIA BACHELOR OF SECONDARY EDUCA				L105	40	U	9
ABELEC-6 4TH YEAR : E SECTION:	BACHELOR OF SECONDARY EDUCA 4BSE-ENG	ATION IN E	NGLISH (4BS	SE-ENG)	L105			
ABELEC-6 4TH YEAR : E	BACHELOR OF SECONDARY EDUC				L105	10	0	OPI

SECTION: 4BSPSY

LETRAN QUALITY ENRICHMENT COURSE 0 LQEC103 S 5:00 PM 8:00 PM ONLINE OPI PSYCH-PRC-C W 0 OPI CLINICAL PRACTICUM (200 HOURS) 10:30 AM 12:00 PM L212 40

STATUS

OPEN

OPEN OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

DPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

ΕN

ΕN

ΕN

ΕN

ΕN

ΕN